BEER

La Rubia, Blonde Ale

El Farito, IPA

Wavy, Coconut Hefeviezen
Peroni Nastro Azzurro, Pilsner
Alhambra Reserve 1925, Lager
Heineken 0.0, non-alcoholic

10
10
14
10
10

—— CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING —

Veuve Clicquot, Yellow Label, FRA

Veuve Clicquot Rosé, Yellow Label, FRA
Franzie and Cratzi Prosecco, Treviso, ITA
Franzie and Cratzi Prosecco Rosg, Treviso, ITA
Perrier-Jouét Grand Brut Epernay, FRA
Perrier-Jouét Blason Rosé Epernay, FRA

Full Bloom Sparkling Rosé *Non-alcoholic*

GL
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45 230

18
20
33

85
95
160
195
80

WINE
ROSE

La Féte Du Rosé, Cotes de Provence, FRA

Chéateau Saint Marguerite “Symphonie” Cru Classe
Cotes de Provence, FRA

WHITE

Pinot Grigio, Kettmeir, Alto Adige, ITA

Chardonnay, Cakebread Cellars, Napa, CA
Sauvignon Blanc, J-M Reverdy Sancerre, Loire, FRA
Sauvignon Blanc, Cloudy Bay, NZ

La Féte Du Blanc, Cotes de Provence, FRA

RED

Cabernet Sauvignon, Justin, Paso Robles, CA
Pinot Noir, Zorzal Gran Terroir, Uco Valley, ARG
Rioja, Ysios Seleccion, Vallée de I'Ebre, SPA

La Féte Du Rouge, Cotes de Provence, FRA
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— SIGNATURE COCKTAILS ———

Raspberry Lychee Beliini
Franzie & Cratzi Prosecco Treviso, Raspberry, Lychee

Strawberry Thai Basil Lemonade
Absolut Vodka, Thai Basil, Strawberries, Lemon

Lemongrass Collins
Lemongrass Infused Bombay Sapphire Gin
Lemongrass Tea, Lemon, Fever Tree Club Soda

Espresso Martini
Volcan Reposado Tequila
Ketel One Vodka or Redbreast 12yr

22

22

22

24

House Made Coffee Liqueur, Tahitian Vanilla Bean, Espresso

Ginger Margarita 24
Codigo Reposado Tequila
JF Hadens Orange Liqueur, Ginger, Lime
Kumquat Mojito 24
Havana Club Rum, Sour Orange, Kumquat
SPIRITS

VODKA GIN
Tito’s 20 Hendrick’s Gin 22
Belvedere 22 Botanist Dry Gin 20
Ketel One Vodka 22 Monkey 47 26
Grey Goose 22 Bombay Sapphire 19
Absolut Elyx 31
TEQUILA RUM
Don Julio 21,23, 26 Bacardi Superior 18
Patron 19, 21, 22 Zacapa No. 23 23
Casamigos 24,25, 26 Zacapa XO 42
Casamigos Mezcal 25 Santa Teresa 1796 22
Cddigo Repo 24
Clase Azul Reposado 57
Don Julio 1942 55
Volcan X.A. 52
WHISKEY SCOTCH
Jameson 19 Chivas 12 20
Woodford 25 Johnnie Walker Black 22
Basil Hayden 24 Glenfiddich 12yr 23
Makers Mark 19 Macallan 12yr 32
Bulleit Bourbon 19 Glenlivet 12yr 23
Bulleit Rye 19 Johnnie Walker Blue 80

Macallan 18yr 150

An automatic service charge of 18% will be applied to your

check but can be adjusted at your discretion



ZERO PROOF

Butterfly Tea Lemonade
Butterfly Pea Flower, Coriander, Lemon

Espressno Martini
Lyre's Coffee Originale, Espresso

Rhubarb Lime Fizz

Rhubarb, Grapefruit, Ginger, Lime, Lavender Bitters
Fever Tree Club Soda

Kumquat Mojito
Sour Orange, Kumquat, Fever Tree Club Soda

COLD BEVERAGE

Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, Starry
Ginger Shot, Lemon, Agave
Turmeric Shot, Orange, Lemon
Lemonade

Nitro Cold Brew - La Colombe
Draft Latte — La Colombe

Red Bull - Regular, Sugar-Free

Coconut Water

Cold Pressed Raw Juice
Kale, Spinach, Chard, Parsley
Celery, Bok Choy

Pineapple, Mango, Apple, Mint
Dragon Fruit, Pineapple, Coconut Water, Lime

Carrot, Apple, Lemon, Ginger

Source Water
Still/Sparkling Water
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22

18

18

10
10

10
10
10

Small 6 / Large 10

HOT BEVERAGE
Drip Brew 9
Espresso & Milk (Available over ice)
Cappuccino, Café Latte
Mocha, Macchiato, Cortadito, Flat White
Milk Selections - Whole, Non-Fat, Aimond, Soy, Coconut, Oat
Flavors Available-Vanilla, Hazenut, Caramel
Espresso Single 6 / Double 8
Americano 9
French Press 11
Matcha Latte 10
Draft Latte 10
Tea Forté 7
English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Moroccan Mint, Jasmine Green
Bombay Chai, White Ginger Pear, Chamomile, Blueberry Merlot
Mexican Hot Chocolate 9

Chocolate Fudge, Cream, Cinnamon, Vanilla

Milk Selections - Whole, Non-Fat, Aimond, Soy
Coconut, Oat

Add Whipped Cream or Shaved Chocolate
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